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                IVA REC CENTER TIGER TROT 1 MILE ROAD RACE
                               ONE MILE RUN
                  USA T&F CERTIFICATION NO. NON CERTIFIED
                      PARKER BOWIE RECREATION COMPLEX
                        IVA, S.C.  OCTOBER 11,2014
   Results by TERRY TIMES , SENECA, S.C. www.terrytimes.com 864-972-3354

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 BALTA MORENS         17                       7:18 
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Landon Gray          15 Starr           SC    5:38 
        
                  ********** AGE-GROUP RESULTS **********

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10
    1 Abby Gunsalus         9 Iva                SC    8:14 
    2 Kendel Fortner       10 Iva                SC    9:06 
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10
    1 John Holley          10 Iva                SC    7:34 
    2 GARRETT BOWEN         8                          7:59 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14
    1 Maddie Martin        11 Iva                SC   10:17 
    2 Madison Latham       14 Iva                SC   10:28 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14
    1 Jesse Sauve          11 Starr              SC    6:18 
    2 JACOB MACHEN         13                          6:54 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
    1 Erica Hughes         15 Honea Path         SC    9:39 
    2 Taylor Floyd         19 Iva                SC   12:48 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
    1 Cameron Dudley       16 Iva                SC   13:22 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
    1 Molly Young          24 Iva                SC   14:49 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
    1 AUBREY DIXON         22                          6:24 
    2 Hunter Broome        23 Iva                SC    7:55 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1 Jami Broome          26 Iva                SC   11:57 
    2 KRISTI BURDETTE      28                         12:11 
    3 Stephanie Harbert    29 Anderson           SC   12:27 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1 JUSTIN BURDETTE      28                          9:10 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1 CRYSTAL KEOWN        33 ANDERSON           SC   11:12 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1 Shannon Hawkins      36 Starr              SC   10:11 
    2 AIMEE GRAY           37                         11:56 
    3 Tiffany Hoskins      38 Starr              SC   13:02 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1 Marty Russell        38 Iva                SC   10:24 �
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1 Carla Center         42 Iva                SC    9:07 
    2 Julie Brewster       40 Iva                SC   11:59 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1 Gale Dickerson       49 Iva                SC   10:27 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1 Eric Hughes          48 Honea Path         SC    9:51 
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                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1 Cheryl Oakes         51 Iva                SC   11:55 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1 Ron Metz             50 Starr              SC    9:19 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1 JIMMY WARD           59                         17:27 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99
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                IVA REC CENTER TIGER TROT 1 MILE ROAD RACE
                               ONE MILE RUN
                  USA T&F CERTIFICATION NO. NON CERTIFIED
                      PARKER BOWIE RECREATION COMPLEX
                        IVA, S.C.  OCTOBER 11,2014
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Place No.   Name                Age S City            St Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== === = =============== == ======= ===== 
    1    61 Landon Gray          15 M Starr           SC    5:38  5:38 
    2   164 Jesse Sauve          11 M Starr           SC    6:18  6:18 
    3   202 AUBREY DIXON         22 M                       6:24  6:24 
    4   210 JACOB MACHEN         13 M                       6:54  6:54 
    5   209 BALTA MORENS         17 F                       7:18  7:18 
    6   194 AUSTIN NORRIS        12 M                       7:20  7:20 
    7    91 John Holley          10 M Iva             SC    7:34  7:34 
    8   180 Jayden Vincent       12 M Anderson        SC    7:48  7:48 
    9    49 Garret Fortner       11 M Anderson        SC    7:54  7:54 
   10    19 Hunter Broome        23 M Iva             SC    7:55  7:55 
   11   208 GARRETT BOWEN         8 M                       7:59  7:59 
   12    36 Mason Center         10 M Iva             SC    8:00  8:00 
   13    65 Abby Gunsalus         9 F Iva             SC    8:14  8:14 
   14    69 Ethan Hall           10 M Iva             SC    8:39  8:39 
   15    11 Micah Branton         8 M Iva             SC    8:48  8:48 
   16    50 Kendel Fortner       10 F Iva             SC    9:06  9:06 
   17    35 Carla Center         42 F Iva             SC    9:07  9:07 
   18   206 JUSTIN BURDETTE      28 M                       9:10  9:10 
   19    88 Regan Hendricks      11 M Starr           SC    9:15  9:15 
   20   132 Ron Metz             50 M Starr           SC    9:19  9:19 
   21   105 Malerie Latham        9 F Iva             SC    9:20  9:20 
   22   160 Brody Russell        10 M Iva             SC    9:30  9:30 
   23   178 Drake Thompson        7 M Iva             SC    9:39  9:39 
   24    97 Erica Hughes         15 F Honea Path      SC    9:39  9:39 
   25    40 Lillizn Dilello       9 F Anderson        SC    9:40  9:40 
   26   181 Mackenzie Vincent    10 F Anderson        SC    9:41  9:41 
   27    51 Mary Katherine Fort   6 F Anderson        SC    9:46  9:46 
   28   185 Allen Wilson          6 M Iva             SC    9:48  9:48 
   29   179 Camryn Vincent        7 F Anderson        SC    9:50  9:50 
   30    96 Eric Hughes          48 M Honea Path      SC    9:51  9:51 
   31    25 Gracie Burriss       10 F Iva             SC   10:00 10:00 
   32    10 Jonah Branton         6 M Iva             SC   10:04 10:04 
   33    85 Madelyn Hawkins       7 F Iva             SC   10:10 10:10 
   34    86 Shannon Hawkins      36 F Starr           SC   10:11 10:11 
   35    98 Campbell Jordan       4 M Iva             SC   10:12 10:12 
   36    17 Abby Brooks           9 F Iva             SC   10:13 10:13 
   37    68 Maddie Gunsalus       6 F Iva             SC   10:14 10:14 
   38    67 Macey Gunsalus        4 F Iva             SC   10:16 10:16 
   39    15 Sydney Broadwell      9 F Anderson        SC   10:16 10:16 
   40   110 Maddie Martin        11 F Iva             SC   10:17 10:17 
   41   158 Branyon Russell       5 M Iva             SC   10:22 10:22 
   42   162 Marty Russell        38 M Iva             SC   10:24 10:24 
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   43    39 Gale Dickerson       49 F Iva             SC   10:27 10:27 
   44   104 Madison Latham       14 F Iva             SC   10:28 10:28 
   45     4 Drew Belk            10 M Iva             SC   10:46 10:46 
   46     6 Emma Bishop          10 F Iva             SC   10:46 10:46 
   47   186 Emily Wilson         11 F Iva             SC   10:50 10:50 
   48   101 Torry Kelley         12 M Iva             SC   10:50 10:50 
   49   103 Brooklyn Latham      14 F Iva             SC   10:51 10:51 
   50    41 Owen Dilello          5 M Anderson        SC   10:59 10:59 
   51   102 Ellory Keown          5 F Anderson        SC   11:11 11:11 
   52   190 CRYSTAL KEOWN        33 F ANDERSON        SC   11:12 11:12 
   53    18 Sam Brooks            9 F Iva             SC   11:16 11:16 
   54    80 Kylie Harris          6 F Iva             SC   11:18 11:18 
   55   155 Caitlyn Reese         8 F Iva             SC   11:21 11:21 
   56    21 Madison Burdette      6 F Iva             SC   11:23 11:23 
   57    53 Kylie Gaines         11 F Iva             SC   11:35 11:35 
   58   167 Rylie Simpson        10 F Anderson        SC   11:37 11:37 
   59   200 CAROLINE GRAY         6 F                      11:49 11:49 
   60    66 Ethan Gunsalus        9 M Iva             SC   11:50 11:50 
   61   189 Natalie Young         6 F Iva             SC   11:52 11:52 
   62   166 Elizabeth Shaw       11 F Iva             SC   11:54 11:54 
   63     5 Eli Bishop            8 M Iva             SC   11:54 11:54 
   64   146 Cheryl Oakes         51 F Iva             SC   11:55 11:55 
   65   201 AIMEE GRAY           37 F                      11:56 11:56 
   66    20 Jami Broome          26 F Iva             SC   11:57 11:57 
   67    48 Bailee Fortner        6 F Iva             SC   11:59 11:59 
   68    13 Julie Brewster       40 F Iva             SC   11:59 11:59 
   69   106 Pressley Latham       9 F Iva             SC   12:00 12:00 
   70    90 Jacob Holbrook       11 M Iva             SC   12:00 12:00 
   71    93 Jordan Hoskins        9 F Starr           SC   12:01 12:01 
   72   141 Sarah Nixon           6 F Calhoun Falls   SC   12:02 12:02 
   73   130 Claire Metz          12 F Starr           SC   12:07 12:07 
   74   207 KRISTI BURDETTE      28 F                      12:11 12:11 
   75    58 Hunter Goldsmith      7 M Iva             SC   12:19 12:19 
   76    74 Stephanie Harbert    29 F Anderson        SC   12:27 12:27 
   77     7 Jaxson Blanton        8 M Starr           SC   12:43 12:43 
   78    47 Taylor Floyd         19 F Iva             SC   12:48 12:48 
   79   139 Piper New             5 F Iva             SC   12:50 12:50 
   80   138 Drew New             24 M Iva             SC   12:51 12:51 
   81    95 Tiffany Hoskins      38 F Starr           SC   13:02 13:02 
   82     3 Caleb Beggs           9 M Elberton        GA   13:07 13:07 
   83   124 ? McMahan                 Starr           SC   13:09 13:09 
   84   128 Lyla McMahan          8 F Starr           SC   13:11 13:11 
   85    59 Campbell Graham       4 F Iva             SC   13:22 13:22 
   86    44 Cameron Dudley       16 M Iva             SC   13:22 13:22 
   87   126 John McMahan            M Starr           SC   13:24 13:24 
   88   187 Krysatl Wilson          F Iva             SC   14:48 14:48 
   89   188 Molly Young          24 F Iva             SC   14:49 14:49 
   90    83 Ethan Hawkins         7 M Iva             SC   16:46 16:46 
   91   125 April McMahan           F Starr           SC   16:48 16:48 
   92   127 Kiley McMahan         7 F Starr           SC   16:59 16:59 
   93    76 Alyssa Harms          7 F Iva             SC   17:03 17:03 
   94   205 JIMMY WARD           59 M                      17:27 17:27 
   95   211                                                18:59 18:59 
   96    78 Jessica Harms JR        M Iva             SC   18:59 18:59 
   97    79 Scott Harms JR        9 M Iva             SC   19:00 19:00 ��
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